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PROGRAM COURSE

LIGHT ESL

DORMITORY

HOTEL

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD

PREMIUM
NATIVE

LIGHT (PNL)

ROOM TYPE 1-WEEK 2-WEEK 3-WEEK 4-WEEK 8-WEEK 12-WEEK 16-WEEK 20-WEEK 24-WEEK

LIGHT

720

660

600

556

5 1 6

980

920

860

816

776

1,170

1,073

975

904

839

1,593

1,495

1,398

1,326

1,261

1,530

1,403

1 , 275

1,182

1,097

2,083

1,955

1,828

1,734

1,649

1,800

1,650

1,500

1,390

1,290

2,450

2,300

2,150

2,040

1,940

3,600

3,300

3,000

2,780

2,580

4,900

4,600

4,300

4,080

3,880

5,400

4,950

4,500

4,170

3,870

7, 350

6,900

6,450

6 , 1 2 0

5,820

7,150

6,550

5,950

5,510

5 , 1 1 0

 9,750 

 9,150 

 8,110 

 8,550

 7,710 

8,900

8 , 1 5 0

7,400

6,850

6,350

12,150

11,400

10,650

10,100

 9,600 

10,650

9,750

8,190

8,850

7,590

978

698

740

628

782

1,590

1,134

1,203

1,020

1,271

2,079

1,483

1 ,573

1,334

1,662

2,446

1,745

1,850

1,569

1,955

4,892

3,490

3,700

3,138

3,910

7,338

5,235

5,550

4,707

5,865

9,734

6,930

7,350

6,226

7,770

12,130

8,625

9 , 1 5 0

7,745

9,675

14,526

10,320

10,950

9,264

11,580

684 1 , 1 1 1 1,453 1,709 3,418 5,127 6,786 8,445 10,104

1,238

958

1,000

888

1,042

2,012

1,557

1,625

1,442

1,693

2,632

2,036

2 ,125

1,886

2,214

3,096

2,395

2,500

2,219

2,605

6,192

4,790

5,000

4,438

5,210

9,288

7,185

7,500

6,657

7,815

12,334

9,530

9,950

8,826

10,370

15,380

11,875

12,400

10,995

12,925

18,426

14,220

14,850

13,164

15,480

944 1,533 2,005 2,359 4,718 7,077 9,386 11,695 14,004

14,550

13,650

12,750

12,090

11,490

•  The tuition above does not include admission fee.

TUITION TABLE 2026-2027 (USD)
JAPAN | TAIWAN | CHINA | MIDDLE EAST | THAILAND

�������������

DELUXE KING
(SINGLE)

DELUXE KING
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(QUAD)

DORMITORY

HOTEL

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD
DELUXE KING
(SINGLE)

DELUXE KING
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(QUAD)

HOTEL (CLOVER) FEE/4-WEEK

DELUXE KING (SINGLE)

DELUXE KING (DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN (DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN (TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE (TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE (QUAD)

1,026
1,130
849
1,235
989

1,726

PROGRAM & COURSE

LIGHT

FEE/ 4-WEEK

LIGHT ESL

PREMIUM NATIVE LIGHT (PNL)

720

1,370

•  QUAD room requires 4-person family registration

DORMITORY FEE/4-WEEK

SINGLE-A

SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD

930
780
670
570

1,080



COURSE

PROGRAM & COURSE

1,2-WEEK

FAMILY &
JUNIOR

FEE/4-WEEK

SPEAK UP

PRIMARY ENGLISH

JUNIOR ESL

JUNIOR NATIVE

1,230

1,320

1,490

PROGRAM

SPEAK UP

PRIMARY
ENGLISH

JUNIOR ESL

JUNIOR
NATIVE

1-WEEK
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2-WEEK 3-WEEK 4-WEEK 8-WEEK 12-WEEK 16-WEEK 20-WEEK 24-WEEK

1,2-WEEK

FAMILY
& JUNIOR

940
880

820

776

736

1,528
1,430

1,333

1 ,261

1 ,196

1,198
9 1 8

960

848

1,002

1,947
1,492

1,560

1,377

1,628

904 1,468

1,502
1,404

1,307

1,235

1,170

1,560
1,463

1,365

1,294

1,229

1 ,671
1,573

1,476

1,404

1,339

1,964
1,836

1,709

1 , 6 1 5

1 ,530

2,040
1 , 9 1 3

1 ,785

1 ,692

1,607

2 ,185
2,057

1 ,930

1,836

1 , 7 5 1

2 ,310
2,160

2,010

1,900

1,800

2,400
2,250

2,100

1,990

1,890

2,570
2,420

2,270

2,160

2,060

4,620
4,320

4,020

3,800

3,600

4,800
4,500

4,200

3,980

3,780

5 , 1 4 0
4,840

4,540

4,320

4 , 1 2 0

6,930
6,480

6,030

5,700

5,400

7,200
6,750

6,300

5,970

5,670

7, 7 1 0
7,260

6 , 810

6,480

6 , 180

 9,190 
 8,590 

 7,990 

 7,550 

 7,150 

 11,450 
  10,700 

 9,950 

 9,400 

 8,900 

  13,710 
 12,810 

 11,910 

 11,250 

 10,650 

  11,900 
 11,150 

 10,400 

 9,850 

 9,350 

 14,250 
 13,350 

 12,450 

 11,790 

 11,190 

  12,750 
 12,000 

 11,250 

 10,700 

 10,200 

  15,270 
  14,370 

  13,470 

  12,810 

 12,210 

 9,550 
 8,950 

 8,350 

 7,910 

 7,510 

 10,230 
 9,630 

 9,030 

 8,590 

 8,190 

924

864
804

760

720
1,466

1,534

1 ,351

1,602

1 , 9 1 7

2,006

1 ,767

2,095

2,255

2,360

2,079

2,465

4 ,5 10

4,720

4 , 1 5 8

4,930

6,765

7,080

6,237

7, 395

8,970

9,390

8,266

9, 810

902
944

832

986

1,442 1,886 2 ,219 4,438 6,657 8,826888

1,524

1,593

1,410

1 ,661

1 ,993

2,083

1,844

2 ,172

2,345

2,450

2 ,169

2,555

4,690

4,900

4,338

5 , 1 1 0

7,035

7,350

6,507

7,665

9,330

9,750

8,626

10,170

938
980

868

1,022

1,501 1 ,963 2,309 4 ,618 6,927 9 , 1 8 6924

1,635

1,703

1,520

1 ,771

2 ,138

2,227

1,988

2 ,316

2 ,5 15

2,620

2,339

2,725

5,030

5,240

4,678

5,450

7,545

7,860

7, 0 1 7

8 , 1 7 5

10,010

10,430

9,306

10,850

1,006
1,048

936

1,090

1 , 6 1 1 2 ,107 2,479 4,958 7,437 9,866992

960

900
840

796

756

1,028

968
908

864

824

•  The tuition above does not include admission fee.

•  QUAD room requires 4-person family registration

1,270

ROOM TYPE

DORMITORY

FEE/4-WEEK

SINGLE-A

SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD

930
780
670
570

1,080
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DORMITORY

HOTEL

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD

ROOM TYPE

DELUXE KING
(SINGLE)

DELUXE KING
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(QUAD)

DORMITORY

HOTEL

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD
DELUXE KING
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(QUAD)

DORMITORY

HOTEL

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD
DELUXE KING
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(TRIPLE)

DORMITORY

HOTEL

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD
DELUXE KING
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(QUAD)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(QUAD)

TUITION TABLE 2026-2027 (USD)
JAPAN | TAIWAN | CHINA | MIDDLE EAST | THAILAND

HOTEL (CLOVER) FEE/4-WEEK

DELUXE KING (SINGLE)

DELUXE KING (DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN (DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN (TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE (TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE (QUAD)

1,026
1,130
849
1,235
989

1,726



PROGRAM & COURSE

SEMI
SPARTA

FEE/4-WEEK

REGULAR ESL

NATIVE ESL

SPEAKING MASTER

NATIVE MASTER

ADVANCED BUSINESS

TOEIC REGULAR

1,070

1,200

1,370

1,160

880

PROGRAM

REGULAR
ESL

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD

NATIVE ESL

SPEAKING
MASTER

NATIVE
MASTER

ADVANCED
BUSINESS

TOEIC
REGULAR

1-WEEK 2-WEEK 3-WEEK 4-WEEK 8-WEEK 12-WEEK 16-WEEK 20-WEEK 24-WEEK

SEMI
SPARTA

760
700

640

596

5 5 6

1,235
1 ,138

1,040

9 6 9

904

1 ,615
1,488

1,360

1,267

1 ,182

1,900
1,750

1,600

1,490

1,390

3,800

3,200

2,980

2,780

4,300

5,700
5,250

4,800

4,470

4,170

7,550
 6,950 

 6,350 

 5,910 

 5,510 

 9,400 
 8,650 

 7,900 

 7,350 

6,850

 11,250 
 10,350 

 9,450 

 8,790 

 8,190 

 10,650 
 9,900 

 9,150 

 8,600 

 8,100 

 12,750 
 11,850 

 10,950 

 10,290 

 9,690 

1,398
1,300

1,203

1 , 1 3 1

1,066

1,482
1,385

1,287

1 ,216

1 , 1 5 1

1,593
1,495

1,398

1,326

1 ,261

1 ,828
1,700

1 , 573

1 ,479

1,394

1 ,938
1 , 8 1 1

1 ,683

1,590

1 ,505

2,083
1 ,955

1,828

1 ,734

1,649

2,150
2,000

1,850

1,740

1,640

2,280
2,130

1,980

1,870

1,770

2,450
2,300

2,150

2,040

1,940

4,000
3,700

3,480

3,280

4,560

4,260
3,960

3,740

6,840

6,390
5,940

5 ,6 1 0

3,540 5 , 3 1 0

4,900
4,600
4,300

4,080

3,880

4,480

6,450
6,000

5,550

5,220

4,920

 8,550 
 7,950

 7,350 

 6,910 

 6,510 

 12,150 
 11,400 

 10,650 

  10,100 

 9,600 

 14,550 
 13,650 

 12,750 

 12,090 

 11,490 

 7,350 
 6,900 

 6,450 

 6,120 

 5,820 

 9,750 
 9,150 

 8,550 

 8,110 

 7,710 

 11,300 
 10,550 

 9,800 

 9,250 

 8,750 

 13,530 
 12,630 

 11,730 

 11,070 

 10,470 

 9,070 
 8,470 

 7,870 

 7,430 

 7,030 

8,778

6,675
6,990

6 , 1 47

7,305

 14,530
 11,025

 11,550

 10,145

 12,075

 13,200
 17,406

 13,830

 12,144

 14,460

 11,654
 8,850

 9,270

 8,146

 9,690

6,567  10,845  12,984 8,706

9,288

7, 1 8 5
7,500

6,657

7, 8 1 5

 15,380
 11,875

 12,400

 10,995

 12,925

 14,220
 18,426

 14,850

 13,164

 15,480

 12,334
 9,530

 9,950

 8,826

 10,370

7,077  11,695  14,004 9,386
 11,100 
 10,350 

 9,600 

  9,050 

  8,550 

 13,290 
 12,390 

  11,490 

  10,830 

  10,230 

  9,700 
  8,950 

  8,200 

   7,650 

   7,150 

 11,610 
 10,710 

   9,810 

   9,150 

   8,550 

  8,910 
 8,310 

 7,710 

  7,270 

 6,870 

 7,790 
 7,190 

 6,590 

 6,150 

 5,750 

860

800
740

696

656

9 1 2

852
792

748

708

980

9 2 0
860

8 1 6

776

1,456
1,359

1 ,261

1,190

1 , 125

1,904
1 ,777

1,649

1 ,556

1 , 47 1

2,240
2,090

1,940

1,830

1,730

4,180
3,880

3,660

3,460

3,920

6,720
6,270

5,820

5,490

5 , 1 9 0

5,880
5,430

4,980

4,650

4,350

896

8 3 6
776

732

692

1,274
1 ,177

1,079

1,008

9 4 3

1,666
1 ,539

1 , 4 1 1

1 , 3 1 8

1 , 2 33

1,960
1 , 810

1,660

1,550

1,450

3,620
3,320

3 ,100
2,900

3,500

1,018
738

780

668

822

1,655
1 ,199

1,268

1,085

1,336

2,164
1,568

1,658

1,419

1,747

2,546
1,845

1,950

1,669

2,055

5,092

3,900

3,338

4 ,1 10

7,638
5,535

5,850

5,007

6,165

10,134
7,330

7,750

6,626

8,170

12,630
9 , 1 2 5

9,650

8,245

10,175

15,126
10,920

11,550

9,864

12,180

724 1,176 1,538 1,809 3,618 5,427 7,186 8,945 10,704

3,690

1,118
838

880

768

9 2 2

1,817
1,362

1,430

1,247

1,498

2,377
1 ,781

1,870

1 ,631

1,959

2,796
2,095

2,200

1,919

2,305

5,592

4,400

3,838

4,610

8,388
6,285

6,600

5,757

6,915

11,134
8,330

8,750

7,626

9,170

13,880
10,375

10,900

9,495

11,425

16,626
12,420

13,050

11,364

13,680

824 1,338 1,750 2,059 4 , 1 1 8 6,177 8,186 10,195 12,204

4,190

1,170
890

9 3 2

820

974

1,902
1,446

1 ,515

1,332

1,583

2,487
1,891

1,981

1,742

2,070

2,926
2,225

2,330

2,049

2,435

5,852

4,660

4,098

4,870
876 1,423 1,861 2,189 4,378

4,450

1,238
958

1,000

888

1,042

2,012
1,557

1,625

1,442

1,693

2,632
2,036

2,125

1,886

2,214

3,096
2,395

2,500

2,219

2,605

6 ,192

5,000

4,438

5,210
944 1,533 2,005 2,359 4,718

4,790

1,154
874

9 1 6

804

958

1,876
1,420

1,489

1,306

1,557

2,453
1,857

1,947

1,708

2,036

2,886
2,185

2,290

2,009

2,395

5,772

4,580

4,018

4,790
860 1,397 1,827 2,149 4,298

4,370

8,658

6,870

6,027

7,185

6,447

6,555

1,042
76 2

804

692

846

1,694
1,238

1,307

1,124

1,375

2,215
1 ,619

1,709

1,470

1,798

2,606
1,905

2,010

1,729

2 ,115

5 , 2 1 2

4,020

3,458

4,230
748 1,215 1,589 1,869 3,738

3 , 810

7,818

6,030

5,187

6,345

5,607

5 , 7 1 5

10,374

7,990

6,866

8,410

7,426

7,570

784

7 2 4
664

620

580

820

•  The tuition above does not include admission fee.

•  QUAD room requires 4-person family registration

ROOM TYPE

DORMITORY

FEE/4-WEEK

SINGLE-A

SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD

930
780
670
570

1,080

TUITION TABLE 2026-2027 (USD)
�������������������
JAPAN | TAIWAN | CHINA | MIDDLE EAST | THAILAND

DORMITORY

HOTEL

DORMITORY

HOTEL

DORMITORY

HOTEL

DORMITORY

HOTEL

DORMITORY

HOTEL

DORMITORY

HOTEL

COURSE ROOM TYPE

DELUXE KING
(SINGLE)

DELUXE KING
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(QUAD)

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD
DELUXE KING
(SINGLE)

DELUXE KING
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(QUAD)

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD
DELUXE KING
(SINGLE)

DELUXE KING
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(QUAD)

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD
DELUXE KING
(SINGLE)

DELUXE KING
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(QUAD)

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD
DELUXE KING
(SINGLE)

DELUXE KING
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(QUAD)

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD
DELUXE KING
(SINGLE)

DELUXE KING
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(QUAD)

HOTEL (CLOVER) FEE/4-WEEK

DELUXE KING (SINGLE)

DELUXE KING (DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN (DOUBLE)

DELUXE TWIN (TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE (TRIPLE)

EXECUTIVE SUITE (QUAD)

1,026
1,130
849
1,235
989

1,726
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PROGRAM & COURSE

SPARTA

FEE/4-WEEK

INTENSIVE ESL

IELTS INTENSIVE

IELTS NATIVE

IELTS GUARANTEE 8-WEEK

IELTS GUARANTEE 12-WEEK

IELTS BASIC

1,030

1,200

1,320

1,200

970

PROGRAM COURSE

INTENSIVE ESL

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD

IELTS INTENSIVE

IELTS NATIVE

IELTS GUARANTEE
7.0 / 6.5 / 5.5

IELTS BASIC

ROOM TYPE 1-WEEK 2-WEEK 3-WEEK 4-WEEK 8-WEEK 12-WEEK 16-WEEK 20-WEEK 24-WEEK

SPARTA

808
748

688

644

604

1 ,313
1 ,216

1 , 1 1 8

1,047

9 8 2

1 ,717
1,590

1,462

1,369

1,284

2,020
1,870

1,720

1,610

1,510

4,040

3,440

3,220

3,020

4,220

6,060
5,610

5,160

4,830

4,530

 8,030 
 7,430 

 6,830 

 6,390 

 5,990 

 10,000 
 9,250 

 8,500 

 7,950 

 7,450 

 11,970 
 11,070 

 10,170 

 9,510 

 8,910 

 10,450 
  9,700 

 8,950 

  8,400 

  7,900 

  12,510 
  11,610 

  10,710 

  10,050 

  9,450 

 11,300 
 10,550 

 9,800 

 9,250 

 8,750 

  13,530 
  12,630 

  11,730 

 11,070 

  10,470 

1,372
1,274

1 ,177

1 ,105

1,040

1,482
1,385

1,287

1 ,216

1 , 1 5 1

1 ,794
1,666

1 ,539

1,445

1,360

1 ,938
1 , 8 1 1

1 ,683

1,590

1 ,505

2 , 1 1 0
1,960

1 , 810

1,700

1,600

2,280
2,130

1,980

1,870

1,770
4,800
4,500

4,200

3,980

3,780

3,920
3,620

3,400

3,200

4,560

4,260
3,960

3,740

3,540

6,840
6,390

5,940

5,610

5,310

 9,070 

 8,470 
 7,870 

 7,430 

 7,030 

7,200
6,750
6,300

5,970

5,670

6,330
5,880

5,430

5,100

4,800

 8,390 
 7,790 

 7,190 

 6,750 

 6,350 

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD

844

784
724

680

640

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD

9 1 2

852
792

748

708

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE
QUAD

2,050
1,900

1,750

1,640

1,540

SINGLE-A
SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE
QUAD

3,740

940

��������������

•  The tuition above does not include admission fee.

•  QUAD room requires 4-person family registration

ROOM TYPE

DORMITORY

FEE/4-WEEK

SINGLE-A

SINGLE-B

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD

930
780
670
570

1,080

TUITION TABLE 2026-2027 (USD)
JAPAN | TAIWAN | CHINA | MIDDLE EAST | THAILAND


